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Hills Football Program  

Winter 2026 Season 

 

October – November 2025  Competition Sub Committee Meetings 

Friday 28.11.2025 Closing Date for Re-affiliation 

Friday 28.11.2025 Season 2026 Program Issued to Members 

Saturday  01.01.2026 Registrations Open via PlayFootball 

Monday 02.02.2026 First Club Coach Coordinator (CCC) Meeting 

Wednesday 11.02.2026 First Club Referee Coordinator (CRC) Meeting 

Thursday 26.02.2026 Registration Data and Team Nominations Due 

Week of 02.03.2026 Grading Released to Clubs 

Sunday 08.03.2026 Hills Football Referee Seminar 

Monday 16.03.2026 MiniRoos & MiniTildas Workshop 

Saturday 21.03.2026 Grassroots Coaching Expo 

Monday 23.03.2026 Registrations Required in Dribl for Round 1 

Friday 27.03.2026 Round 1 Friday Night Competition 

Saturday 28.03.2026 Round 1 Saturday Competition 

Sunday 29.03.2026 Round 1 Sunday Competition 

Tuesday 30.06.2026 PlayFootball Registrations close 

Monday 03.08.2026 Referee Finals Seminar 

Friday 07.08.2026 Semi Finals Friday Night Competition 

Saturday 08.08.2026 Semi Finals Saturday Competition 

Sunday 09.08.2026 Semi Finals Sunday Competition 

Friday 14.08.2026 Finals Friday Night Competition 

Saturday 15.08.2026 Finals Saturday Competition 

Sunday 16.08.2026 Finals Sunday Competition 

Friday 21.08.2026 Grand Final Friday Night Competition 

Saturday 22.08.2026 Grand Final Saturday Competition 

Sunday 23.08.2026 Grand Final Sunday Competition 

Friday 28.08.2026 Back-up Grand Final Friday Night Competition 

Saturday 29.08.2026 Back-up Grand Final Saturday Competition 

Sunday 30.08.2026 Back-up Grand Final Sunday Competition 

 

1. Parramatta Council have advised that all fields that reside within the Parramatta council 

boundary will not be made available for games until 10, 11 & 12 April 2026 therefore HFI will 

attempt to relocate some of these round 1 matches to fields if available within Hills Shire 

Council across Saturday & Sunday, however in some instances may be required to play 

double headers at a later date. 

2. ANZAC Day in 2026 is Saturday the 25th of April. Matches Scheduled on this day will be 

postponed and will be played across the following 3 Sundays working on ground availability 

and weather permitting. 
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General Clubs/Presidents Meetings: to be held the 3rd Monday of each Month, commencing 

February through to & including November 

 

HFI General Clubs & Presidents Meeting 

Event Date Location Time 

February General Clubs Meeting 16.02.2026 Hills Football HQ / Zoom 7:30pm 

March Presidents Meeting 16.03.2026 Hills Football HQ / Zoom 7:30pm 

April General Clubs Meeting 20.04.2026 Hills Football HQ / Zoom 7:30pm 

Annual General Meeting (AGM) 18.05.2026 Hills Football HQ / Zoom 7:30pm 

June Presidents Meeting 15.06.2026 Hills Football HQ / Zoom 7:30pm 

July General Clubs Meeting 20.07.2026 Hills Football HQ / Zoom 7:30pm 

August Presidents Meeting 17.08.2026 Hills Football HQ / Zoom 7:30pm 

September General Clubs Meeting 21.09.2026 Hills Football HQ / Zoom 7:30pm 

October Presidents Meeting 19.10.2026 Hills Football HQ / Zoom 7:30pm 

November General Clubs Meeting 16.11.2026 Hills Football HQ / Zoom 7:30pm 

 


